A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	21175 - MB FINANCIAL
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	60916173
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with Cook, IL	



THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS

	CING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER
0807933013	3/19/2008 CC IL Cork

				dum (Form UCC		provide E	Debtor's n	ame in
ominated with	respect to the	o eocurity	interest(s) e	F Secured Part	h, author	izina thi	Tami	antion

	iden fied a xove with respect to the security interest(s) of \$	Secured Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
d for the additional period provided by applicable la	<u> </u>		
NFORMATION CHANGE:	AND OLD COMPANY		
these two boxes;		ADD name: Complete item DELETE name:	Give record name
affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or ub; and item 7c 7a or 7b and item 7c 7	7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	
• •	nation Change - provide Calvone name (6a or 6b)		
IZATION'S NAME	0,		•
HASH LLC	46		
UAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Change - provide only one name (7e or 7b) (u/ a exact	full name: do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
IZATION'S NAME	· /= · · ·		<u> </u>
UAL'S SURNAME		<del>/-/</del>	
		T'_	
HAL'S EIDST DEDSONAL NAME		<u>'</u>	
ONEST INSTIT ENGOTINE INNIE			
		<del></del>	Lougery
UAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		1/5	SUFFIX
OUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	CITY	STATE   POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
	these two boxes:  affects Debtor or Secured Party of record  ECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform  IZATION'S NAME  HASH LLC  UAL'S SURNAME  OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or I  IZATION'S NAME	these two boxes:  AND Check on or thise three boxes to:  CHANGE rame and/or address: Complete affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or ob; and item 7c CECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b)  IZATION'S NAME  HASH LLC  UAL'S SURNAME  PRADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (ur a exact IZATION'S NAME)  UAL'S SURNAME  UAL'S SURNAME	these two boxes:  AND Check one of thise three boxes to:  CHANGE rame and/or address: Complete  item 6a or ob; and item 7c

	ed by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing Debtor		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
MB FINANCIAL BAN	łK, N.A.			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

1729039106 Page: 2 of 6

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form  12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A.  OR  12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(SylNITIAL(S)  13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (f) one of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit  13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  NORTHASH LLC  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor Name and Address:  NORTHASH LLC - 1544 NORTH ASHLAND AVENUE, CHICAGO, IL 50622	UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM		
The ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY   13. Name of DESTOR on related financing statement (Puris of a current Destor of record required for indicents) purposes only in some lifting offices: See instruction deem 13; Provide only and DESTOR on related (Place 103) (Jule exact. Cult relate, Sept of cent, modely, or otherwise way point of the Chicker's purposes only in some lifting offices: See instruction deem 13; Provide only and Destor related (Place 103) (Jule exact. Cult relate, Sept of cent, modely, or otherwise way point of the Chicker's purposes only in some lifting offices: See instruction deem 13; Provide only and Destor Name and Address:   NORTHASH LLC	11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ameni 0807933013 3/19/2008 CC IL Cook	dment form		
MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A.    The ADDITIONAL SAUCH SUMMAKE   FREST PERSONAL NAME   ADDITIONAL SAUCH SEARCH SEA		mendment form		
The ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY		·		
NORTHASH LLC  14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: NORTHASH LLC - 1544 NORTH ASHLAND AVENUE , CHICAGO, it. 50622  Sacured Party Name and Address: MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A 6111 N. RIVER ROAD , ROSEMONT, It. 60018  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: □ covers tember to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral □ is filed as a forture filing if (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: □ covers tember to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral □ is filed as a forture filing if (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 16. Name and address: 16. All and 1607-1500 AND 1554 North Ashland Avenue 1601 and 1607-1609 West North Avenue 1601 and 1607-1609 West North Avenue 1601 and 1607-1609 Covers as a followed in Item 17 (if Description of real estate described in Item 17 (if Description of real estate collisions): 17. Description of real estates: 18. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 19. T	FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(SylNITIAL(S)  13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor	of record required for indexing p	purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collaterall): Debtor Name and Address: MD FINANCIAL BANK, N.A 6111 N. RIVER ROAD , ROSEMONT, IL 60018  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: □ covers timber to be cut. □ covers as-extracted collaterall ⊠ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: □ covers timber to be cut. □ covers as-extracted collaterall ⊠ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  18. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: □ covers timber to be cut. □ covers as-extracted collaterall ⊠ is filed as a fixture filing 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: □ covers timber to be cut. □ covers as-extracted collaterall ⊠ is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  17. Description of real estate: 15.40, 1542-1544, 1546-1550 AND 1554 North Ashland Avenue 1601 and 1607-1609 West North Avenue 1601 and 1607-1609 West North Avenue 17. Description of real estate: 18. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 18. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 19. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT AMENDMEN	NORTHASH LLC			
Debtor Name and Address:  NORTHASH LLC - 1544 NORTH ASHLAND AVENUE , CHICAGO, IL 60622  Secured Party Name and Address:  MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A 6111 N. RIVER ROAD , ROSEMONT, IL 60018  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filing  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER or real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a roord interest):  17. Description of real estate:  1540, 1542-1544, 1546-1550 AND 1554 North  Ashland Avenue  1601 and 1607-1609 West North Avenue  Chicago, IL 60622  Parcel ID:  17-06-204-034-0000,17-06-204-035-0000,17-06-204-037-0000,17-06-204-038-0000,17-06-204-037-0000,17-06-204-038-0000,17-06-204-037-0000,17-06-204-038-0000,17-06-204-037-0000,17-06-204-038-0000	OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Covers timber to be cut	Secured Party Name and Address:  MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A 6111 N. RIVER ROAD , ROSEMONT	Γ, IL 60018		
[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]	16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	Ashlan 1601 a Chicag Parcel 17-06-2	d Avenue nd 1607-1609 West North Ave o, IL 60622 ID: 204-034-0000,17-06-204-035-	enue -0000,17-0

1729039106 Page: 3 of 6

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor: NORTHASH LLC** 

**Exhibit for Real Estate** 

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

4-039-0000, 17-06-204-040-0000, 17-06-204-041-0000, 17 06-204-042-0000, 17-06-204-043-0000

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

EL CONTONICO COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

1729039106 Page: 4 of 6

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: NORTHASH, LLC

### **EXHIBIT A**

### **DESCRIPTION OF COLLATERAL**

All machinery, apparatus, equipment, inventory, fittings, fixtures, appliances, furnishings, supplies and articles of personal property of every kind and nature whatsoever, including, but not limited to, an vior the purpose of supplying or distributing heat, light, air, power, water, ventilation, air conditioning or refrigeration (whether single units or centrally controlled), all screens, screen doors, string windows, storm doors, shades, awnings, gas and electric fixtures and equipment, fans, radiators, heaters, engines, machinery, boilers, ranges, furniture, motors, sinks, bathtubs, carpets, floor coverings, windows shades, drapes, furnaces, stokers, conduits, switchboards, pipes, tanks, lifting equipment; fire control or fire extinguishing apparatus or equipment, ducts, compressors, pumps, furniture and furnishings, located on or affixed to, attached to, incorporated in, or placed upon the Property or in any building or improvements now located thereon or hereafter located thereon care ept for any of the foregoing items of property which are owned by any tenant of any such building or improvement and which, according to the terms of any applicable lease, may be remoted by such tenant at the expiration or termination of said lease.

All equipment, material, inventory and supplies wherever located and whether in the possession of the Debtor or any third party, intended or prepared for use in connection with the construction of, incorporation into or affixment to the Property or any building or improvement being, or to be, constructed upon the Property, including, without limitation, all lumber, masonry, steel and metal (assembled, fabricated or otherwise), in the possession of any third party intended or designated for incorporation into or affixment to any such building or improvement.

Any and all contracts and agreements for construction, construction supervision, architectural services, maintenance, management, operation, marketing, leaving and other professional services pertaining to the Property heretofore or hereafter entered by Debtor, including any subcontracts, material supply contracts, and including all of Debtors rights to receive services, work, materials, supplies and other goods thereunder, claims and rights with respect to nonperformance or breach of such contracts and agreements, including rights under any payment and performance bond(s) issued to Debtor, and/or said contractor(s), and all plans and specifications, drawings, models and work product relating to the building and other improvements intended to be undertaken on the Property pursuant to the Loar. Documents.

Any and all accounts, chattel paper and general intangibles, now or hereafter acquired, as those terms are defined in the Uniform Commercial Code, including but not limited to, all of the Debter's right, title and interest in, to and under any contracts, leases, licenses or other agreements of any kind entered into by Debter in connection with the ownership, construction, maintenance, use, operation, leasing or marketing of the Property, including but not limited to any escrow, franchise, warranty, service, management, operation, equipment or concession contract, agreement or lease, and end-loan commitment, including all of Debter's rights to receive services or benefits and claims and rights with respect to non-performance or breach thereunder.

1729039106 Page: 5 of 6

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: NORTHASH, LLC

All governmental or administrative permits, licenses, certificates, consents and approvals relating to the Property or any building or improvements thereon or to be constructed or made thereon

All proceeds of or any payments due to or for the account of Debtor under any policy of insurance (or similar agreement) insuring, covering or payable upon loss, damage, destruction or other casualty or occurrence of or with respect to any of the foregoing described Collateral, the Property or any building or improvement now or hereafter located on the Property, whether or not such policy or agreement is owned or was provided by Debtor or names Debtor or Secured Party as beneficiary or loss payee and all refunds of unearned premiums payable to Debtor on or with respect to any such policies or agreements.

Any and all contrarts for the purchase or sale of the Property or any of the improvements to be built on the Property.

Any and all proceeds or rights to proceeds arising out of any condemnation or exercise of right of eminent domain pertaining to the Property or any building or improvement now or hereafter located on the Property.

All proceeds of, substitutions and replacements for accessions to and products of any of the foregoing in whatever form, including, vithout limitation, cash, checks, drafts and other instruments for the payment of money (whether intended as payment or credit items), chattel paper, security agreements, documents of title and all other documents and instruments.

Any and all right, title and interest of Debtor in and to any and all rents, leases and security deposits.

1729039106 Page: 6 of 6

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: NORTHASH, LLC

### EXHIBIT B

### **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

Lots 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8 and 9 (except from said Lots that part lying East of a Line, 50 feet West of and parallel with the East line of Section 6, conveyed to the City of Chicago for widening of Ashland Avenue) in Block 1, in McReynold's Subdivision of part of the East 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 6, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Gook County, Illinois.

Addresses of Property: 1540, 1542-1544, 1546-1550 and 1554 North Ashland Avenue

1601 and 1607-1609 West North Avenue

Chicago, IL 60622

Permanent Index Nos.: 17-00-204-034-0000

17 06-204-035-0000
17-06-2(4-037-0000
17-06-2(4-033-0000
17-06-204-0-0000
17-06-204-040-0000
17-06-204-041-0000
17-06-204-042-0000
17-06-204-043-0000